B—7 [Pr. 1] 8

‘l Page. .

260
261
264

266
268

271
272
274
275
2717
279
281
283
285

286
288

291

297

303
317

Summary of Services chargeable on the
Separate Accounts

SEPARATE ACCOUNTS
Earthquake and War Damage Fund
Electrie Supply Account
Land for Settlements Account
Vote, Land for Settlements

5 Small Farms Development
., Native Land Settlement

Total—Land for Scttlements Account
3fain Highways Account

Public Works Account—
Vote, Railway Construction
,»  Housing Construction
,»  Public Buildings
,»  LIiducation Buildings ..
,»  Lighthouses and Harbour-works ..
,»  Roads, &c. ..
. Soil Conservation and Rlvers (‘ontlol
»»  Irrigation, Water-supply, and Drainage
» Highways Construction ..

Total—Public Works Account ..
Social Security Fund—
Vote, Administration Expenses and Emergency
Benefits ..
»  Medical, Hospital, &c., Buneixts
Total-—Social Security Fund
State Coal-mines Account
State Forests Account ..
Working Railways Account—
Vote, Working Railways
,» lmprovements and Addltlons to Op( n Lmog

Total—Working Railways Account
TOTAL—SEPARATE ACCOUNTS

(a) Provision now made under :—

Vote, ¢ Highways Maintenance ’ (page 155)
Vote, ““ Highways Construction * (page 285)

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
S U \T M A R Y —_— conmnued

1946-47.
1947-48. |—~ -
Voted. = Expended.
£ £ £
15, 47“ i5, OJO 14,098
,000 000 6, 00” 009 6 007 448
76,090 73,310 49,233
5,678,150 5.858,700 | 3,516,744
1,277,800 1,250,000 1,046,899
7 00~,040. IS_,Olq 4, 612,b76
{a) )ﬂq UOO 3 002,767
145,000 400,000 231,272
7,482,000 | 7,833,900 ; 6,193,779
1,850,000 800,000 715,889
1,250,000 1,250,000 992,275
32,000 40,000 13,182
382,000 350,000 227,426
400,000 450,000 270,864 -
400,000 700,000 482,861
561,000 (b) (b)
12,502,000 | 11,823,900 | 9,127,548
983,484 860,877 838,404
6,492,800 | 5,826,000 | 6,211,580
7,476,284 6,686,877 7,049,984
4,269,285 } 2,955,030 | 2,594,490
1,846,440 1,455,900 | 1,338,677
19,954,989 1 17,365,291 | 17,461,797
3,000,000 1,172,000 753,672
22,954,989 | 18,537,291 | 18,215,469
63,596,513 | 58,156,058 !51,963,357
£
3,427,089
561,000
£3,988,089

() Previously provided for under Main Highways Account, Vote, “ Main Highways.”



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

