DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

and the same		T YT	
2 1	AT AT A	PV	continued

Page.		1045 40	1946-47.	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Separate Accounts	1947–48.	Voted.	Expended.
	——	£	Ŧ.	£
	SEPARATE ACCOUNTS			
260	Earthquake and War Damage Fund	15,475	15,050	14,098
261	Electric Supply Account	7,500,000	6,000,000	6,007,448
264 266 268	Land for Settlements Account— Vote, Land for Settlements	76,090 5,678,150 1,277,800	$73,310 \\ 5,858,700 \\ 1,250,000$	$49,233 \\ 3,516,744 \\ 1,046,899$
	Total—Land for Settlements Account	7,032,040	7,182,010	4,612,876
	Main Highways Account	(a)	3,500,000	3,002,767
271 272 274 275 277 279 281 283 285	Public Works Account— Vote, Railway Construction ,, Housing Construction ,, Public Buildings ,, Education Buildings ,, Lighthouses and Harbour-works ,, Roads, &c. ,, Soil Conservation and Rivers Control ,, Irrigation, Water-supply, and Drainage ,, Highways Construction . Total—Public Works Account	145,000 7,482,000 1,850,000 1,250,000 32,000 382,000 400,000 400,000 561,000	400,000 7,833,900 800,000 1,250,000 40,000 350,000 450,000 700,000 (b) 11,823,900	231,272 6,193,779 715,889 992,275 13,182 227,426 270,864 482,861 (b) 9,127,548
286	Social Security Fund— Vote, Administration Expenses and Emergency	000 101		
288	Benefits ,, Medical, Hospital, &c., Benefits	$983,484 \\ 6,492,800$	860,877 $5,826,000$	$838,404 \\ 6,211,580$
	Total—Social Security Fund	7,476,284	6,686,877	7,049,984
291	State Coal-mines Account	4,269,285	2,955,030	2,594,490
297	State Forests Account	1,846,440	1,455,900	1,338,677
303 317	Working Railways Account— Vote, Working Railways ,, Improvements and Additions to Open Lines	19,954,989 3,000,000	17,365,291 1,172,000	17,461,797 753,672
	Total—Working Railways Account	22,954,989	18,537,291	18,215,469
	TOTAL—SEPARATE ACCOUNTS	63,596,513	58,156,058	51,963,357
(a) I	Provision now made under :— Vote, "Highways Maintenance" (page 155) Vote, "Highways Construction" (page 285)			£ . 3,427,089 . 561,000 £3,988,089

⁽b) Previously provided for under Main Highways Account, Vote, "Main Highways."